P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLA DEVELOPMENT) ACT 19 PLANNING REGIST	63 & 1976			
1. LOCATION	Mountpelier Townland, Bohernabreena, Tallaght, Co. Dublin,				
2. PROPOSAL	Bungalow.				
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	P. 27th Fab 86	Date Further Particulars Requested (b) Received 6th April, 1984 1. 18th May, 198			
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. P. C. O'Grady, Address 29/30, Dame Street, Dublin 2.				
5. APPLICANT	Name Ms. Eileen Tellis, Address Mountpelier Townland, Bohernabreena, Tallaght, Co. Du				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/1707/84 Date 25th June, 1984	Notified 25th June, 1984 Effect To grant permission			
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/150/85 Date 14th Jan., 1985	Notified 14th Jan., 985 Effect Permission granted			
. APPEAL	Notified 30th July, 1984 Type 1st Party	Decision Permission granted by An Bord Pleanala Effect 30th Oct., 1984			
APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect			
COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				



- I- Mi-

L'UDLI	N CO	UNTY	COUNCIL V
Tet. 724755 (ext. 262/264)	· - P /	1 5 0 / 8.5	PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET,
	78∎ 1. 	·! · · · ·	DUBLIN 1.
· · ·	Notification of	Grant of Permission	Apprevelx
Local Go	vernment (Plann	ing and Developmer	t) Acts. x1.903: x1963-1983:
P.C. O'Grady, To	; ; ;	Decision (Number a	order P/1707/84 - 25/6/84
29/30 Dame St	rect,	Register F	eference No
Dublin 2:		· · ·	Control No
	1		Received on
Mhhiliani	1 () • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
A PERMISSION/APPROMAL has been		• •	er . Townland, Boharnebreena:
		• •	
Proj		• •	
Proj	DITIONS	ow at Mountpeli ntirety in accordance dged with the appli-	er Townland, Boharnebreena:
CON 1. That the development to be car with the plans, particulars and cation, save as may be require	DITIONS rried out in its er specifications lo red by the other mences approval	ow at Mountpeli ntirety in accordance dged with the appli- conditions attached	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be accordance with the permission and t
CON 1. That the development to be car with the plans, particulars and cation, save as may be requir hereto. 2. That before development com Bye-Laws to be obtained and	DITIONS rried out in its er specifications lo red by the other mences approval all conditions of	ow at Mountpeli ntirety in accordance adged with the appli- conditions attached under the Building that approval to be	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be accordance with the permission and t effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service.
CON 1. That the development to be can with the plans, particulars and cation, save as may be requir hereto. 2. That before development com Bye-Laws to be obtained and observed in the development.	DITIONS mied out in its en specifications lo red by the other monces approval all conditions of sed as a single of the sum of £ ublin County Cou ces in the are ate this developm	ow at Mountpeli ntirety in accordance dged with the appli- conditions attached under the Building that approval to be dwelling unit. 375: incil towards the cost a of the proposed ent; this contribution	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be accordance with the permission and t effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Servit Acts, 1878-1964.



PL 6/5/67188

AN BORD PLEANÁLA

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1983

County Dublin

Planning Register Reference Number: Z.A. 223

APPEAL by Eileen Tellis, care of P.C. O'Grady, of 29/30, Dame Street, Dublin, against the decision made on the 25th day of June, 1984, by the Council of the County of Dublin, to grant subject to conditions a permission for the erection of a bungalow on a site at Mountpelier, Bohernabreena, County Dublin, in accordance with plans and particulars lodged with the said Council:

WHEREAS the said appeal relates only to a condition (number 7) subject to which the decision was made:

AND WHEREAS the Board is satisfied, having regard to the nature of the said condition, that the determination by the Board of the relevant application as if it had been made to it in the first instance would not be warranted:

NOW THEREFORE An Bord Pleanála, in exercise of the powers conferred on it by subsection (1) of section 19 of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1983, hereby directs the <u>said Council to attach</u> the said condition (number 7).

Ann Cm. Qu

Member of An Bord Pleanála duly authorised to authenticate the seal of the Board.

Dated this 30th day of October.

1984.



e l'alle en la construction de la c

÷.,

DUBLI	Y CO	UNIY	COUNCIL
Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)	 America de la companya de la companya		PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.
	ţ _ ±		
Notif	fication of Decisi	ion to Grant Permiss	ion/hancent
Local Gov	ernment (Plannir	ig and Development) Acts. 1963-1983:
P.C. O'Grady		Decision Or Number and	
29/30 Dune S	treet,	Register Re	ference No
Dublin 2:		Planning C	ontrol No
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			27/2/84 Received on
pplicant E. Tellis:			Information received
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONT			REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
 That the development to be car with the plans, particulars and cation, save as may be require hereto. 	ried out in its ent	THA WARLERLY COMMUN	1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that effective control be maintained.
2. That before development comm Bye-Laws to be obtained and observed in the development.	nences approval all conditions of	under the building that approval to be	 In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 – 1964.
3. That the proposed house be us	seg as a single d	welling unit.	3. To prevent unauthorised development.
 That a financial contribution in be paid by the proposer to the cost of provision of public se development, and which facility to be paid before the comment 	the sum of g Dublin County (arvices in the an	375: Council towards the ea of the proposed ent; this contribution	4. The provision of such services in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. it is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the services.
5. That the water supply including the proposed ary percolation areas requirements of the Co	be in accord	ence with the	 5. In order to comply with the Satury Services Acts, 1878-1964; 6. In the interest of visual amend
TOGNITEREDUE UL ULO UU	······································	in the roof	

\$<₹

í

1

,

ţ





載 *

• •

ZA 223

26th April, 1984.

P.C. O'Grady, 29-30 Dame Street, Dublin 2.

Ret

Proposed bungalow at Mountpelier Townland, Bohernabreena for E. Tellis.

Dear Sir,

With reference to your planning application recieved here on 27th February, 1984, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you, that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts 1963-1983, the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicate:-

1. Applicant to submit full details of proposals for an adequate and safe access to the site from Bohernabreens Road.

Reg. Ref. No. given above.

Yours faithfully,

